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Upcoming events... 
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May Half-Term Swimming Crash 

Course 

Tueday 30th May - Friday 2nd June 

2017 

 

Member: £17.00 

Non-member: £21.00 

 

To book on or for more details call the 

Leisure Centre on 024 76 405 267. 

Elite Activity Camp 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9.30am – 3.00pm £11.00 or  

8.30am – 4.00pm £14.00 

 

Aged 5-12 Years 

 

Activities include a variety of 

Sports,  Team Games, Archery, Arts & 

Crafts, Movie Madness and more. 

 

Starting from just £11 a day! 

Saturday 3rd June 2017 New Zealand Provincial 
Barbarians 

 
Wednesday 7th June 2017  Blues 

 
Saturday 10th June 2017 Crusaders 

  
Tuesday 13th June 2017 Highlanders 

  
Saturday 17th June 2017 Maori All Blacks 

 
Tuesday 20th June 2017 Chiefs  

 
Saturday 24th June 2017 All Blacks 

 

Tuesday 27th June 2017 Hurricanes 
  

Saturday 1st July 2017 All Blacks 
  

Saturday 8th July 2017 All Blacks 

JagFest 3 

 

JagFest is back! This time over 2 days… 

 

Saturday 1st July 2pm - 10.30pm 

Sunday 2nd July 12pm - 7pm 

 

For tickets contact us or just turn up 

on the day £1 for adults and kids are 

FREE. 

 

Anyone wanting to sponsor this event 

please email Jennie@jaguarclub.co.uk 

or call 02476404836. 

 

 



What you missed in May... 
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Aspire 2 Be Academy 

Wednesday 10th May 2017 Open 

Day 

 

Wednesday 31st May 2017 Trial 

Day 

 

Lots of young lads coming down 

to see what Apire2Be Academy is 

all about and grabbing hold of this 

amazing opportunity. Great to see 

some 

amazing 

talent on 

show! 

Kelly Kamp 

 

Monday 6.30pm-7.30pm 

(Outdoor) 

 

Wednesday 6-7pm (Indoor) 

 

Friday 6.30pm-7.30pm (Outdoor) 

 

 

Bank Holiday Closures 

 

May saw us close the leisure 

centre for the two bank holidays.  

 

Keep a look out for upcoming 

bank holidays during the rest of 

the year.  

 

Also later in the year the 

chrstmas opening times. 

Inspirational 

Quote: 

“Summer 

bodies are 

made in the 

Winter!’ 

Sporting Finale’s 

A great atmosphere showing all 

leagues coming to a close, football 

play-offs, Europa League Final, FA 

Cup Final, Champions League 

Final, Premiership Rugby and so 

much more.  

Join us through the summer for 

the Lions Test Matches, Cricket, 

F1 etc. Plus get ready for the 

beginnning of the next rugby and 

football season! 


